
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-4379

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/20/2019

Title: Ordinance extending Farmers Market and El Mercado leases in Market Square to June 30, 2023 with
scheduled 2% lease rate increases in Year 3. Revenues derived from these leases will be deposited
into the Market Square Fund in accordance with the FY 2019 Adopted Budget.  [Lori Houston,
Assistant City Manager; John Jacks, Director, Center City Development and Operations Department

Sponsors:

Indexes: Leases

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lease Amendment, 2. Draft Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

